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Parent Questionnaire – March 2016 
 
49 questionnaires were returned 
      
QUESTIONS Strongly 

agree 
Agree Disagree Strongly 

disagree 
Don’t 
know 

 My child is happy at this school 33 
(67.3%) 

14 
(28.6%)   1 

(2.0%) 

 My child feels safe at this school 33 
(67.3%) 

15 
(30.6%)   

1 
(2.0%) 

 My child makes good progress at this school 36 
(73.5%) 

12 
(24.5%)   1 

(2.0%) 

 My child is well looked after at this school 36 
(73.5%) 

13 
(26.5%) 

   

 My child is taught well at this school 35 
(71.4%) 

14 
(28.6%)    

 My child receives appropriate homework for their age 22 
(44.9%) 

19 
(38.8%) 

4 
(8.2%)  2 

(4.1%) 

 This school ensures the pupils are well behaved 32 
(65.3%) 

17 
(34.7%)    

 This school deals effectively with bullying 24 
(49.0%) 

13 
(26.5%)   11 

(22.4%) 

 This school is well led and managed 34 
(69.4%) 

15 
(30.6%)    

 This school responds well to any concern I raise 35 
(71.4%) 

12 
(24.5%)   1 

(2.0%) 

 I receive valuable information from the school about  
my child’s progress 

30 
(61.2%) 

18 
(36.7%) 

1 
(2.0%)   

 I would recommend this school to another parent 37 
(75.5%) 

11 
(22.4%)    
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