Trispen, Truro, Cornwall. TR4 9BJ. Tel: 01872 279539.

Email: secretary@st-erme.cornwall.sch.uk. Website: www.st-erme.cornwall.sch.uk

Parent Questionnaire - March 2016

49 questionnaires were returned

QUESTIONS	Strongly agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly disagree	Don't know
My child is happy at this school	33 (67.3%)	14 (28.6%)			1 (2.0%)
My child feels safe at this school	33 (67.3%)	15 (30.6%)			1 (2.0%)
My child makes good progress at this school	36 (73.5%)	12 (24.5%)			1 (2.0%)
My child is well looked after at this school	36 (73.5%)	13 (26.5%)			
My child is taught well at this school	35 (71.4%)	14 (28.6%)			
My child receives appropriate homework for their age	22 (44.9%)	19 (38.8%)	4 (8.2%)		2 (4.1%)
This school ensures the pupils are well behaved	32 (65.3%)	17 (34.7%)			
This school deals effectively with bullying	24 (49.0%)	13 (26.5%)			11 (22.4%)
This school is well led and managed	34 (69.4%)	15 (30.6%)			
This school responds well to any concern I raise	35 (71.4%)	12 (24.5%)			1 (2.0%)
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress	30 (61.2%)	18 (36.7%)	1 (2.0%)		
I would recommend this school to another parent	37 (75.5%)	11 (22.4%)			